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Sl No Journal titles Links 

1 Current Neuropharmacology  http://www.eurekaselect.com/603/journal/current-
neuropharmacology 

2 Current Drug Targets  http://www.eurekaselect.com/590/journal/current-drug-
targets 

3 Current Cancer Drug Targets http://www.eurekaselect.com/584/journal/current-cancer-
drug-targets 

4 Recent Patents on Anti-Cancer 
Drug Discovery  

http://www.eurekaselect.com/623/journal/recent-patents-anti-
cancer-drug-discovery 

5 Current Alzheimer Research  http://www.eurekaselect.com/643/journal/current-alzheimer-
research 

6 Current Gene Therapy http://www.eurekaselect.com/605/journal/current-gene-
therapy 

7 Current Pharmaceutical Design http://www.eurekaselect.com/606/journal/current-
pharmaceutical-design 

8 Current Drug Delivery  http://www.eurekaselect.com/595/journal/current-drug-
delivery 

9 CNS & Neurological Disorders - 
Drug Targets  

http://www.eurekaselect.com/646/journal/cns-amp-
neurological-disorders-drug-targets 

10 Current Pharmaceutical 
Biotechnology  

http://www.eurekaselect.com/607/journal/current-
pharmaceutical-biotechnology 

11 Current Vascular Pharmacology http://www.eurekaselect.com/617/journal/current-vascular-
pharmacology 

12 Current Molecular Medicine  http://www.eurekaselect.com/600/journal/current-molecular-
medicine 

13 Current Neurovascular Research http://www.eurekaselect.com/608/journal/current-
neurovascular-research 

14 Endocrine, Metabolic  & Immune 
Disorders - Drug Targets  

http://www.eurekaselect.com/636/journal/endocrine-
metabolic-amp-immune-disorders-drug-targets 

15 Current HIV Research  http://www.eurekaselect.com/644/journal/current-hiv-
research 

16 Letters in Drug Design & 
Discovery  

http://www.eurekaselect.com/634/journal/letters-drug-
design-amp-discovery 

17 Current Pharmaceutical Analysis  http://www.eurekaselect.com/609/journal/current-
pharmaceutical-analysis 

18 Current Computer-Aided Drug 
Design 

http://www.eurekaselect.com/582/journal/current-computer-
aided-drug-design 

19 Current Medical Imaging Reviews  http://www.eurekaselect.com/610/journal/current-medical-
imaging-reviews 

20 Current Drug Metabolism  http://www.eurekaselect.com/592/journal/current-drug-
metabolism 
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21 Drug Delivery Letters  http://www.eurekaselect.com/696/journal/drug-delivery-

letters 

22 Current Respiratory Medicine 
Reviews   

http://www.eurekaselect.com/624/journal/current-
respiratory-medicine-reviews 

23 Current Psychiatry Reviews  http://www.eurekaselect.com/618/journal/current-psychiatry-
reviews 

24 Anti-Infective Agents  http://www.eurekaselect.com/697/journal/anti-infective-
agents 

25 Current Pharmacogenomics and 
Personalized Medicine 

http://www.eurekaselect.com/681/journal/current-
pharmacogenomics-and-personalized-medicine 

26 Adolescent Psychiatry  http://www.eurekaselect.com/686/journal/adolescent-
psychiatry 

27 Current Women’s Health Reviews  http://www.eurekaselect.com/635/journal/current-womens-
health-reviews 

28 Current Nutrition and Food 
Science  

http://www.eurekaselect.com/612/journal/current-nutrition-
amp-food-science 

29 Clinical Cancer Drugs  http://www.eurekaselect.com/110380/journal/clinical-cancer-
drugs 

30 Current Drug Therapy  http://www.eurekaselect.com/591/journal/current-drug-
therapy 

31 Infectious Disorders - Drug Targets  http://www.eurekaselect.com/631/journal/infectious-
disorders-drug-targets 

32 Anti-Inflammatory & Anti-allergy 
Agents in Medicinal Chemistry  http://www.eurekaselect.com/579/journal/anti-inflammatory-

amp-anti-allergy-agents-medicinal-chemistry 

33 Central Nervous System Agents in 
Medicinal Chemistry http://www.eurekaselect.com/613/journal/central-nervous-

system-agents-medicinal-chemistry 

34 Cardiovascular & Hematological 
Disorders -  Drug Targets  http://www.eurekaselect.com/599/journal/cardiovascular-

amp-hematological-disorders-drug-targets 

35 Cardiovascular and Hematological 
Agents in Medicinal Chemistry  http://www.eurekaselect.com/597/journal/cardiovascular-

amp-hematological-agents-medicinal-chemistry 

36 Current Drug Discovery 
Technologies  

http://www.eurekaselect.com/645/journal/current-drug-
discovery-technologies 

37 Recent Patents on Anti-Infective 
Drug Discovery  

http://www.eurekaselect.com/626/journal/recent-patents-anti-
infective-drug-discovery 

38 Reviews on Recent Clinical Trials  http://www.eurekaselect.com/640/journal/reviews-recent-
clinical-trials 

39 Current Clinical Pharmacology  http://www.eurekaselect.com/589/journal/current-clinical-
pharmacology 

40 Current Drug Safety  http://www.eurekaselect.com/588/journal/current-drug-safety 
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41 Drug Metabolism Letters  http://www.eurekaselect.com/649/journal/drug-metabolism-

letters 

42 Recent Patents on Inflammation & 
Allergy Drug Discovery http://www.eurekaselect.com/656/journal/recent-patents-

inflammation-amp-allergy-drug-discovery 

43 Recent Patents on Drug Delivery & 
Formulation  

http://www.eurekaselect.com/652/journal/recent-patents-
drug-delivery-amp-formulation 

44 Recent Patents on Biotechnology http://www.eurekaselect.com/650/journal/recent-patents-
biotechnology 

45 Current Radiopharmaceuticals  http://www.eurekaselect.com/672/journal/current-
radiopharmaceuticals 

46 Current Aging Science  http://www.eurekaselect.com/680/journal/current-aging-
science 

47 
Current Drug Abuse Reviews 
(Renamed as Current Drug 
Research Reviews) 

http://www.eurekaselect.com/164531/journal/current-drug-
research-reviews 

48 Current Molecular Pharmacology  http://www.eurekaselect.com/675/journal/current-molecular-
pharmacology 

49 Recent Patents on Food, Nutrition 
& Agriculture  

http://www.eurekaselect.com/682/journal/recent-patents-
food-nutrition-amp-agriculture 

50 Current Pediatric Reviews  http://www.eurekaselect.com/630/journal/current-pediatric-
reviews 

51 Current Rheumatology Reviews  http://www.eurekaselect.com/629/journal/current-
rheumatology-reviews 

52 Current Diabetes Reviews http://www.eurekaselect.com/587/journal/current-diabetes-
reviews 

53 Current Hypertension Reviews  http://www.eurekaselect.com/598/journal/current-
hypertension-reviews 

54 Current Cardiology Reviews  http://www.eurekaselect.com/593/journal/current-cardiology-
reviews 

55 MicroRNA   http://www.eurekaselect.com/99280/journal/microrna 

56 Current Dentistry http://www.eurekaselect.com/161287/journal/current-
dentistry 

57 Current Melanoma Research & 
Therapy  

http://www.eurekaselect.com/160686/journal/current-
melanoma-research-amp-therapy 

58 Current Obesity & Research 
Therapy 

http://www.eurekaselect.com/167743/current-obesity-
research-and-therapy/ 

59 Current Antiplatelet Therapy  
http://www.eurekaselect.com/160587/journal/current-
antiplatelet-therapy 
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